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ISIN: BMG0112X1056

Overview
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WKN: 984968

Price
5.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.44% (-0.03)

BMG0112X1056
AGN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Financial
Stock

10,238 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

5.852 EUR (6,701)
5.854 EUR (6,504)
5.89 EUR

5912 EUR

5.84 EUR

5.876 EUR
5.865156 EUR
1,824,695
10,702,120.00
1,974

314
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858484,157078213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0112X1056&ID_NOTATION=14752101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG0112X1056&ID_NOTATION=14752101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdba73e99d15a9d4bb410b4e8ea33ee76c4f5ae95c4fe0f02f06c95ab220e6cf&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a8bc2f966713c391&time=1714577255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d5ed3ffaf5a2e35002673f6cb3bcabbc6b86c6625fdbde85f116b071199e74b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcf7063e1bbe0dae5&time=1714577255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1057136d49e44906dbab5470057b90c6bad516f7129c90a746fd20ebb5bbc44&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d756c2850bef99f9&time=1714577255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30aeb67e459ed7b21f8005f3fc23d8ea0378abe942a79aa5624f63bfd5841ecc&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f0220cd0aaef314e&time=1714577255&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3117afa60f8d54f95fd4c6cbadfff742cabe2cf8fbd7f2ae9c2290cd21df3a66&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f3d22b9cca672ed6&time=1714577255&tool=RSC

AEGON N.V.

Details

2024/04/30 17:12:17

Price
5.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.44% (-0.03)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN BMG0112X1056
Symbol AGN
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,238 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.852 EUR (6,701)
Ask (Ask size) 5.854 EUR (6,504)
Open 5.89 EUR
High 5.912 EUR
Low 5.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.876 EUR
VWAP 5.865156 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,824,695
Trading volume 10,702,120.00
Number of trades 1,974
Last size 314
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.00% +42.52% +51.37%
Perf (abs.) +1.36 +1.75 +1.99
Beta 0.48 0.83 1.00
Volatility  18.03 20.64 29.95

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
09/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 16:29
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:08
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03

Price

4.589 EUR

5.906 EUR

5.878 EUR

5.868 EUR

5.854 EUR

5.79 EUR (4,673,351)
5.63 EUR (6,235,089)
5.43 EUR (6,390,973)
4.96 EUR (6,807,166)

5.91 EUR (2024/04/29)

5.14 EUR (2024/03/04)

5.91 EUR (2024/04/29)

3.88 EUR (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 6

0.00 2

0.02 5

0.00 6

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14752101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14741922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14749361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747586

AEGON N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/29

2023/
10/13

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

09:51

08:44

08:11

16:30

15:58

17:44

17:12

16:00

08:08

5.862 EUR

5.85 EUR

5.84 EUR

5.858 EUR

6.30 USD

4.6215 EUR

5.85 EUR

5.832 EUR

5.842 EUR

1.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.70

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435407392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435407392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14991116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435373046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435373046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747581

AEGON N.V.

Company profile

Y.EGON

Contact Details
AEGON LTD.

Aegonplein 50 - 2591 TV The Hague
Telefon: +31-70-344-54-58
Fax: +

E-mail: info@aegon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eilard Friese

Astrid Jakel

Marco Baptist Arie

Keim

Bas Nieuwe Weme

Bieke van Dam

Debruyne

Deborah Waters

Duncan Russell

Elisabetta Caldera

Frans de Beaufort

Jurgen van Rossum

Matthew Rider

Michael Anthony

Holliday-Williams

Onno van Klinken

Will Fuller

Yves Cormier

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

William Alfred
Connelly

Thomas Wellauer
Caroline Ramsay
Corien M.
Wortmann-Kool
Dona Young
John McGarry

Karen Fawcett

Mark Ellman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@aegon.com
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